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Championnat de France au moulinet - 1re division

Felletin 23

3-4-5 ao(t 2012

Nom & Prénom

SOBOLEWSKI Christophe

CATHELIN Christophe
SPADARO Franck
SCHNOEBELEN Florian
BOULAY Frederic
BITH Sébastien
CORNUT Gregory
POTTELET Stéphane
BERENI Antoine
LAFFONT Paul Louis
DUCHENE Maxime
SANMARTI Jonathan
BUSSON Bernard
PEROLARI Pierre
RENAULT Pierre Louis
FAUCHER Fabrice
PILATI Fabrice
DEFROCOURT Olivier
DENIS Yves
MICHOUX Gilles
MONSIGNY David
HAWRYUCK Isabelle
LINDER Stéphane
MIERLOT Frederic
MASSIAU Gilles
VERDIERE Gregory
OSTAN Kévin

FARON Régis
LAVAUX James
LEILLET Cyril

DUPIN Arnaud
MIRAILLES Martial
BRUNEAU Clément
INTIHAR Alexandre
CARPENTIER Daniel

GREUILLET Christophe
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montants - restants - descendants - cas particuliers

N° tirage
au sort
5
X8
Y12
Y2
X12
Y5
Y11
76
Y1
710
X11
X6
X10
Y7
z3
X9
X5
X1
Y10
Y4
Z8
Y9
712
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X3
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1" Manche
Points  Place
2070 4
4440 1
1520 5
2340 2
2750 5
6240 2
6320 1
2420 4
2160 3
1420 6
1740 5
4950 4
3080 3
1180 8
1200 7
5000 3
1420 7
1550 7
950 8.5
2320 6
1080 9
2740 1
3220 2
1180 8
950 8.5
540 11
940 11
850 10
800 9
1680 6
1040 10
660 10
150 12
650 11
270 12
570 12

2° Manche
Points  Place
7190 3
4160 6
7780 2
8440 1
5400 3
3800 6
4190 4
3990 5
6440 3
1760 9
5010 4
4300 5
2460 11
1840 10
8560 2
3100 8
3410 7
9840 1
1800 11
2960 7
2180 7
2480 9
1670 10
2130 8
1100 12
10830 1
3660 6
2810 9
7300 2
680 12
4100 5
1300 11
4030 4
2800 8
400 12
2530 10

3° Manche
Points  Place
12740 1
10920 2
5810 3
2310 7
6400 3
3690 3
2310 7
3220 4
1770 9
8640 2
1800 8
3030 9
4450 4
12100 1
2750 10
3200 8
2600 5
1080 12
4650 1
2170 8
3880 5
1120 11
2060 10
2380 6
4100 2
1710 11
3840 6
4760 4
310 12
2460 6
1730 10
2400 5
1680 12
2140 9
3340 7
1920 11

Total
Poids
22000
19520
15110
13090
14550
13730
12820
9630
10370
11820
8550
12280
9990
15120
12510
11300
7430
12470
7400
7450
7140
6340
6950
5690
6150
13080
8440
8420
8410
4820
6870
4360
5860
5590
4010

5020
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